SWEET glass bottle

100ml

coteaux du layon, carte d’or, domaine des baumard 9.5 30
loire, france 2015 (37.5cl)
chateau filhot, grand cru classe 60.75
sauternes, france 2009 (37.5cl)
petit manseng ‘les anesses’, cabidos 75.25
comte tolosan, france 2012 (37.5cl)
maury, domaine lafage
roussilon, france 2014 (50cl) 9.5 39.5
mad tokaji, st tamas 50
tokaji, hungary 2014 (37.5cl)
beerenauslese, umathum

48.5

burgenland, austria (37.5cl)

EAU DE VIE

RS T —— =S ——

eau de vie de poire, etienne brana 10
eau de vie de framboise, etienne brana eau 10
de vie de prune, etienne brana 10
Ibv unfiltered, ramos pinto 2012 8

FANCY EXPLORING MORE WINE?

WE GOT SO EXCITED ABOUT OUR WINE,
WE DECIDED TO OPEN OUR VERY OWN SHOP!

PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR OUR
RETAIL LIST

all spirits are in 25ml measure unless specified



BEER & CIDER

ES T  —— ————S
CANS / BOT TLES

chew, chew, fallen brewery 6% 300ml 3.70
blackhouse, fallen brewery 5% 300ml 4.45
colonsay 80/, the colonsay brewery 4.2% 500ml 5.95
pigs paradise, the colonsay brewery 4.4% 500ml 5.95
latitude pilsner, the orkney brewery shipwreck 3.9% 500ml 4
ipa, eden mill st andrews 6.2% 330ml 4.25
3Cs vintage cider, herefordshire 6% 500ml 5
nanny state, brew dog 0.5% 330ml 3.95
DR AUGHT HALF  PINT
st mungo, west brewery 4.9% 2.5 4595
munich red, west brewery 4.9% 2.5 4.95
local motive ipa, fallen, stirlingshire 3.9% 2.5 4.95

SOFT DRINKS

N N N N N N N N N
fevertree tonic

1.25
fevertree diet tonic 195
schweppes lemonade 125
coca cola 2
diet coke 2
fentimans curiosity cola 2.75
fentimans mandarin and seville orange 2.75
fentimans elderflower 2.75
fentimans bitter lemonade 2.75
fentimans ginger beer 2.75
fentimans rose lemonade 2.75
freshly sqeezed OJ 3.50
folkingtons cranberry 2.75
folkingtons apple 2.75

2.75

franklin & sons apple & rhubarb

RED conr. bottle

W

cahors ‘heritage’, chateau du cedre 34
south west, france 2015

malbec ‘festivo’, bodegas monteviejo 33.50

mendoza, argentina 2015

cotes du rhone, domaine de la roche audran 32
rhone, france 2015

crozes-hermitage ‘calendes’, domaine ferraton 49
rhone, france 2014

the unforgettable grenache shiraz mataro, one chain vineyard 34
south australia, australia 2016

shiraz grenache, hancock & hancock 43.25
mclaren vale, australia 2014

NEW WORLD CL ASSICS
carmenere reserva legado, de martino 37
maipo, chile 2015

emma zuccardi bonarda, valle de uco, icon, zuccardi 62.75
mendoza, argentina 2013

cotes du robles, eberle winery 61
california, usa 2012

syrah, miramar vineyard, casa marin 85.75
colchagua, chile 2010

zinfandel, frog’s leap, napa 75
california, usa 2014

mr de compostella, raats family wines 85
stellenbosch, south africa 2014



RED conr.

bottle

\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\
\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\/\

CABERNET & MERLOT
merlot, pacifico sur
valle central, chile 2016

chateau mayne, graves
bordeaux, france 2015

chinon, domaine de la noblaie
loire, france 2015

chateau treytins, lalande de pomerol
bordeaux, france 2009

cabernet sauvignon, dancing crow, lake county
california, usa 2014

kallista blend, vriesenhof, stellenbosch
south africa 2011

chateau la graviere, lalande de pomerol
bordeaux, france 2013

segla, 2nd wine of chateau rauzan-segla, margaux
bordeaux, france 2008

RHONE STY LE & MALBEC
shiraz, aloe tree

western cape, south africa 2016

extreme vineyards, bonfire hill
western cape, south africa 2015

the wrong un shiraz cabernet, one chain vineyards
south australia, australia 2016

carignan, vieilles vignes, igp pays d'hérault, mont rocher

languedoc & south west, france 2015

chateauneuf-du-pape, guillaume gonnet
rhone, france 2015

21

29.95

45

50

51.75

51.75

63

85

21.75

29.5

23

24.75

85

GIN

e N N N N N N N N

FLORAL

hendrick’s, girvan

porter’s gin, aberdeen

arbikie, arbroath

rock rose, caithness

daffy’s, edinburgh

darnley’s, edinburgh
kirkjuvagr, orkney

strathearn heather, perthshire
eden mill buckthorn, st Andrews

HERBAL

the botanist, islay

caorunn, speyside

crossbill batch 5, aviemore

mcqueen smokey chilli, callander
whitetail, mull

nb london dry, north berwick

stirling, stirling

teasmith, perthshire

tyree gin, tiree

blackwoods vintage dry 60%, shetland

CITRUS

edinburgh, edinburgh

firkin islay cask, islay

pickering’s, edinburgh

shetland reel, shetland

colonsay wild island botanical, colonsay
isle of harris, harris

lussa, jura

kilmahew, glasgow

barra atlantic, isle of barra

TONICS

fevertree tonic

fevertree diet tonic

btw tonic

peter stanton cardomom
franklin & sons scillian

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
2.5

3.5
3.25

3.5
3.5
3.5

3.75
3.5
3.5
3.75
3.95

3.25
3.5

3.75
3.95

1.25
1.25
1.90
1.90
1.90



VODKA

W

absolut, sweden
pincer, glasgow
valt vodka, paisley
ogilvy, forfar

RUM & TEQUILA

RS S

appleton, jamaica
plantation barbados gran reserva 5yr, barbados
rhum clement 15yr, martinique

pisco 1615 quebranta, peru del
maguey mezcal, mexico cuervo

gold tequila, mexico

LIQUEURS

R N\ N\ N\ N\ N\

2.75
3.25

3.5

3
3
4
3

4.25

amaretto 3.5
cointreau 3.5
baileys 3.5
aelder 4.5
sambuca 4.5
drambuie 35
WHISKY
j & b rare, london 3
oban 14yr, highland 5
glenkinchie 12yr, lowland 4
cragganmore 12yr, speyside 4

bottle
RED conr.
S S T S
rioja crianza, marques de tomares 32.75
rioja, spain 2014

valpolicella, fidora 40.5
veneto, italy 2014

chianti rufina cedro, fattoria lavacchio 43.75
tuscany, italy 2013

domaine rimauresq, pierre duffort, ventoux 44
rhone, france 2014

barolo ‘bric sorej’, tenuta carretta 68
piedmont, italy 2010

barbera d’alba ‘bric quercia’, tenuta carretta 44
piedmont, italy 2013

I TALY, IBERIA & THE MED

tempranillo, syrah, castillo del moro

19.
la mancha, spain 2016 92
sangiovese, igt, terre allegre, cielo e terra 20.75
veneto, italy 2016
ja! by tinedo, bodegas y vifiedos tinedo
la mancha, spain 2016 26.75
rotas de portugal, santos y seixo
alentejo, portugal 2015 25
merayo mencia, bodegas y vifiedos merayo 2795
castilla y leén, spain 2016 '
u. passimiento, igt, baglio gibellina 31
sicily, italy 2015
primitivo, santi dimitri 29
salento, italy 2015
montepulciano ‘bacchus’, ciu ciu, piceno 30
veneto, italy 2016
giné giné, buil y giné 46.75
catalunya, spain 2015
rosso tullum, dop, feudo antico 43.75

abruzzo, italy 2012



RED

PINOT & LIGHTER

pinot noir, calusari
viile timisului, romania 2016

mr p pinot noir, iona
elgin, south africa 2016

pinot noir, cartlidge and browne
california, usa 2014

fleurie vieilles vignes, domaine lardy
beaujoulais, france 2016

pinot noir, insight
marlborough, new zealand 2015

cotes de beaune, domaine didier delagrange
burgundy, france 2015

pinot noir, bodega aniello
patagonia, argentina 2015

wanaka road pinot noir, mount edward
central otago, new zealand 2015

spatburgunder, bernhard huber, malterdinger
baden, germany 2014

savigny les beaune ler cru ‘les peuillets’, domaine d’ardhuy
burgundy, france 2012

pommard ‘les vaumuriens hauts’
burgundy, france 2014

volnay, domaine pillot
burgundy, france 2015

pinot noir, johan vineyards
oregon, usa 2013

gevrey-chambertin, symphonie, domaine burguet
burgundy, france 2011

tempranillo, albizu
navarra, spain 2016

touriga nacional/castelao, lagoalva,
tejo, portugal 2015

bottle

S TS

20.75

39

44

39.75

45

47.25

45.50

53.75

55

63

85

90

65

91.5

19.75

29.95

WHISKY conr.

talisker 10yr, skye
dalwhinnie 15yr, highland
lagavulin 16yr, islay

jura 10yr, jura

highland park 12yr, Orkney
macallan 12yr, highland

glen grant, speyside

caol ila 12y, islay
mortlach 14yr, highland
auchentoshan 12yr, lowland
wolfburn northland, highland
bruichladdich, islay
kilchoman machir bay, islay

bushmills single malt 10, ireland

the hakushu single malt - distiller's reserve, japan
nikka coffey, japan

yamazaki 12yr, japan

the spirit of hven tycho's star, Sweden

box single malt american oak, sweden

bakery hill double wood, australia

kavalan sherry oak, Taiwan

amrut fusion, india

BOURBON

four roses, kentucky

bulleit, kentucky

evan williams single barrel, kentucky
canadian club, canada

woodford reserve, kentucky

4.25
4.25

3.25

3.5

4.5
4.5
4.75

5.5

6.5
5.75

10.5
11.75
8.75
5.75

RS S

3.00
3.00
4.25
3.00
3.50



APERITIF Soml WHITE conr. botile

N N N N N N N N N

antica formula

! 3.5 chardonnay estate, de martino 28.5
apero 3.5 limari valley, chile 2016
campari
N _ 3.5 unwooded chardonnay, paradyskloof 30.75
coccht americano 4 stellenbosch, south africa 2015
cocchi di torino
dini d 4 chardonnay, zephyr wines 46.75
fartint ary 3.5 marlborough, new zealand 2014
martini rosso )
i bi 3.5 st-véran, domaine de fussiacus 50
fArtifil bianco burgundy, france 2015
lillet blanc (75ml) 3.5
. pouilly fuissé, domaine dominique cornin 63.25
noilly prat 3.5
burgundy, france 2015
ricard pastis 3.5
unt e mes 3 chardonnay ‘one ball’, bk wines 68
P adelaide hills, australia 2015
chardonnay, eberle winery 60
SH ERRY 75ml california, usa 2014
A S S o S . chassagne-montrachet ler cru ‘les champgains’, domaine f. pillot 85
burgundy, france 2014
fino, sanchez romate 4.5 meursault “les pierres”, domaine chartron 90
amontillado del puerto, gutierrez colosia 7.5 burgundy, france 2013
manzanilla ‘gabriela’, bodegas sanchez ayala 6
oloroso seco ‘faraon’, bodegas hidalgo 8 ROSE’
pX, bodegas maestro sierra 9.95

N N N N N N N N N

BRANDY, CALVADOS & ARMAGNAC e des oltvetas

S e S pays d’hérault, pierre et papa 23
chateau de breuil fine 3.25 languedoc & south west, france 2016
chateau de breuil reserve 55 cinsault, igp pays d'oc, la vie en rosé 26

languedoc & south west, france 2016

vsop, baron de sigognac, bas armagnac . . .
P, gognac, g 4.5 sancerre, domaine pierre martin 45

chateau millet 1995 55 loire, france 2016



WHITE conr. bot BY THE GLASS P o

DS

viognier le paradou, vin de france 26 WHITE
south west, france 2016 vin de france, ‘les quatre chemins’, lauden, france 2016 3.5 7
papegaai, a.a. badenhorst 355 catarratto, igt, palazzo del mare, sicily, italy 2016 3.50 7

swartland, south africa 2016 albarifio, lagar de bouza, bouza do rei, galicia, spain 2015

5.5 11
riesling turckheim, zind humbrecht 465 sauvignon de touraine, domaine patrick vauvy
alsace, france 2015 . 4.75 9.5
loire, france 2016
. _ P . . 52
assyrtiko-athiri, domaine sigalas torrontés, vida organica, mendoza, argentina 2016 4.95 99
santorini, greece 2016
cuvée césar, domaine de la roche audran, vincent rochette 51 cotes du rhone blanc, guillaume gonnet, rhone, france 2016 5.5 11
rhone, france 2015 pinot gris, stoney range, sherwood estate 575 115
L . . . waipara, new zealand 2016 ' ’
viognier, mill road vineyard, eberle winery 65
california, usa 2015 riesling, merhlein, mittleheimer edelmann trocken
; 6.75 13.5
rhiengau, germany 2016
SAUVIGNON
st-véran, domaine de fussiacus, burgundy, france 2015 7 14
sauvignon blang, tierra del rey 20
central valley, chile 2016 RED
. . . . .7
sauvignon de touraine, domaine patrick vauvy 30.75 vin de france, ‘les quatre Chemins’, laudun, france 3.5 7
loire, france 2016 . . .
sangiovese, igt, terre allegre, cielo e terra 3.50 7
sauvignon blanc, zephyr wines 35.25 veneto, italy 2016
marlborough, new zealand 2016 the wrong un shiraz cabernet, one chain vineyards 3.75 7.5
sancerre, domaine pierre martin 45.50 south australia, australia 2016
loire, france 2016 rotas de portugal, santos y seixo 4.25 8.5
sauvignon gris, estero vineyard, casa marin 50.75 alentejo, portugal 2015
colchagua, chile 2015 cotes du rhone, domaine de la roche audran 5.25 10.5
CHARDONNAY rhone, france 2014
hard brel chateau mayne, graves 4.95 9.9
chardonnay, umbrete 21 bordeaux, france 2015
viile timisului, romania 2014
o ) fleurie vieilles vignes, domaine lardy 6.25 13.25
the great escape chardonnay, adelaide hills, thistledown 42 . .
beaujoulais, france 2014
south australia 2014
. N . . . pinot noir, insight 6.75 13.5
chablis, domaine févre — nathalie et gilles févre 47.5 marlborough, new zealand 2014
burgundy, france 2015 ROSE

cote du rhone, ‘les quatre chemins’ 3 6



SPARKLING

glass
125ml

bottle

N N N N N N N N N

prosecco, brut, casa defra, montorso vic, italy 5.5 30
champagne pierre mignon,grande réserve premier cru
champagne, france nv 10.5 62
bollinger special cuvee
champagne, france nv o
ruinart rosé
champagne, france nv 120
pol roger
h 2009
champagne, france 195
dom perignon brut
champagne, france 2004 225
WH ITE bottle
750ml
CRISP & FRESH
airén, castillo del moro 19.5
la mancha, spain 2016
catarratto, igt, palazzo del mare 20.5
sicily, italy 2016
verdicchio di castelli di jesi classico superiore, cima 34.75
signoria, zaccagnini
marche, italy 2015
albarifio, lagar de bouza, bouza do rei 35
galicia, spain 2016
verdejo, canto real 20.5

rueda, spain 2016

WHITE conr.

bottle
casa do homem branco, quintas do homem 26.5
vinho verde, portugal 2016 '
picpoul de pinet, terre de roqueloupie 26.5
languedoc, france 2016
lagar da xestosa godello, adegas pazo do mar 30.75
galicia, spain 2016
muscadet de sevre et maine sur lie, domaine daniel bideau 2775
loire, france 2015
pinot grigio, era 25.75
veneto, italy 2016
gavi di gavi monserito, tenuta carretta 41.25
piedmont, italy 2016
AROMATIC, VIOGNIER & RHONE
chenin blanc, aloe tree 20.75
western cape, south africa 2016
extreme vineyards white, bonfire hill 29.5
western cape, south africa 2016
torrontés, vida organica 30.25
mendoza, argentina 2016
cotes du rhéne blanc, guillaume gonnet 34.75
rhone, france 2016
pinot gris, stoney range, sherwood estate 34.75
waipara, new zealand 2016
griiner veltliner federspiel, terrassen, doméne wachau 34.75
wachau, austria 2016
mad dry furmint, st tamés 40.25
tokaji, hungary 2015
riesling, merhlein, mittleheimer edelmann trocken 37.5

rhiengau, germany 2016



